
2015 General Election Official Turnout - Lorain County, Ohio
Precinct
AMHERST CITY Voter Reg. Votes Cast Percent
AMHERST 1-A 1137 591 51.98%
AMHERST 1-B 1122 594 52.94%
AMHERST 2-A 912 453 49.67%
AMHERST 2-B 759 403 53.10%
AMHERST 2-C 761 374 49.15%
AMHERST 3-A 1024 490 47.85%
AMHERST 3-B 830 380 45.78%
AMHERST 4-A 811 445 54.87%
AMHERST 4-B 1275 624 48.94%
Total 8631 4354 50.45%
AVON CITY
AVON CITY 1-A 830 264 31.81%
AVON CITY 1-B 689 330 47.90%
AVON CITY 1-C 1299 512 39.41%
AVON CITY 1-D 1413 578 40.91%
AVON CITY 1-E 932 364 39.06%
AVON CITY 2-A 1083 651 60.11%
AVON CITY 2-B 1004 464 46.22%
AVON CITY 2-C 1067 296 27.74%
AVON CITY 3-A 807 374 46.34%
AVON CITY 3-B 690 335 48.55%
AVON CITY 3-C 1285 573 44.59%
AVON CITY 4-A 1164 563 48.37%
AVON CITY 4-B 1258 593 47.14%
AVON CITY 4-C 1040 451 43.37%
Total 14561 6348 43.60%
AVON LAKE CITY
AVON LAKE 1-A 1346 677 50.30%
AVON LAKE 1-B 1435 632 44.04%
AVON LAKE 1-C 763 329 43.12%
AVON LAKE 1-D 761 342 44.94%
AVON LAKE 2-A 1272 544 42.77%
AVON LAKE 2-B 1036 546 52.70%
AVON LAKE 2-C 1386 668 48.20%
AVON LAKE 2-D 1186 550 46.37%
AVON LAKE 3-A 1182 605 51.18%
AVON LAKE 3-B 1239 655 52.87%
AVON LAKE 3-C 1252 590 47.12%
AVON LAKE 4-A 1381 592 42.87%
AVON LAKE 4-B 1306 601 46.02%
AVON LAKE 4-C 1314 465 35.39%
Total 16859 7796 46.24%
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ELYRIA CITY
ELYRIA CITY 1-A 926 393 42.44%
ELYRIA CITY 1-B 1250 487 38.96%
ELYRIA CITY 1-C 1130 429 37.96%
ELYRIA CITY 1-D 1116 274 24.55%
ELYRIA CITY 2-A 902 218 24.17%
ELYRIA CITY 2-B 1017 264 25.96%
ELYRIA CITY 2-C 1166 294 25.21%
ELYRIA CITY 2-D 1193 334 28.00%
ELYRIA CITY 3-A 944 412 43.64%
ELYRIA CITY 3-B 913 356 38.99%
ELYRIA CITY 3-C 907 426 46.97%
ELYRIA CITY 3-D 1309 621 47.44%
ELYRIA CITY 3-E 1257 599 47.65%
ELYRIA CITY 4-A 974 459 47.13%
ELYRIA CITY 4-B 962 477 49.58%
ELYRIA CITY 4-C 1276 616 48.28%
ELYRIA CITY 4-D 1267 439 34.65%
ELYRIA CITY 4-E 923 454 49.19%
ELYRIA CITY 5-A 1104 205 18.57%
ELYRIA CITY 5-B 780 232 29.74%
ELYRIA CITY 5-C 1396 433 31.02%
ELYRIA CITY 5-D 906 181 19.98%
ELYRIA CITY 6-A 1042 405 38.87%
ELYRIA CITY 6-B 1089 293 26.91%
ELYRIA CITY 6-C 793 142 17.91%
ELYRIA CITY 6-D 1084 342 31.55%
ELYRIA CITY 7-A 1077 447 41.50%
ELYRIA CITY 7-B 1221 432 35.38%
ELYRIA CITY 7-C 1125 426 37.87%
ELYRIA CITY 7-D 694 346 49.86%
ELYRIA CITY 7-E 680 275 40.44%
Total 32423 11711 36.12%
LORAIN CITY
LORAIN CITY 1-A 788 383 48.60%
LORAIN CITY 1-B 945 301 31.85%
LORAIN CITY 1-C 915 347 37.92%
LORAIN CITY 1-D 1072 399 37.22%
LORAIN CITY 1-E 1234 305 24.72%
LORAIN CITY 2-A 1079 221 20.48%
LORAIN CITY 2-B 988 312 31.58%
LORAIN CITY 2-C 855 196 22.92%
LORAIN CITY 2-D 945 158 16.72%
LORAIN CITY 2-E 376 159 42.29%
LORAIN CITY 2-F 581 192 33.05%
LORAIN CITY 3-A 1228 414 33.71%
LORAIN CITY 3-B 744 176 23.66%
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LORAIN CITY 3-C 884 167 18.89%
LORAIN CITY 3-D 868 295 33.99%
LORAIN CITY 3-E 984 379 38.52%
LORAIN CITY 4-A 1090 421 38.62%
LORAIN CITY 4-B 1076 442 41.08%
LORAIN CITY 4-C 670 191 28.51%
LORAIN CITY 4-D 874 344 39.36%
LORAIN CITY 4-E 708 351 49.58%
LORAIN CITY 4-F 438 199 45.43%
LORAIN CITY 5-A 1031 270 26.19%
LORAIN CITY 5-B 1395 263 18.85%
LORAIN CITY 5-C 834 230 27.58%
LORAIN CITY 5-D 1277 328 25.69%
LORAIN CITY 6-A 1056 306 28.98%
LORAIN CITY 6-B 1237 369 29.83%
LORAIN CITY 6-C 1010 345 34.16%
LORAIN CITY 6-D 1344 401 29.84%
LORAIN CITY 7-A 1278 472 36.93%
LORAIN CITY 7-B 806 349 43.30%
LORAIN CITY 7-C 925 321 34.70%
LORAIN CITY 7-D 937 289 30.84%
LORAIN CITY 7-E 828 252 30.43%
LORAIN CITY 8-A 1223 533 43.58%
LORAIN CITY 8-B 791 405 51.20%
LORAIN CITY 8-C 784 384 48.98%
LORAIN CITY 8-D 724 403 55.66%
LORAIN CITY 8-E 720 254 35.28%
LORAIN CITY 8-F 1276 605 47.41%
Total 38818 13131 33.83%
N RIDGEVILLE CITY
N RIDGEVILLE 1-A 1133 540 47.66%
N RIDGEVILLE 1-B 1434 684 47.70%
N RIDGEVILLE 1-C 1308 608 46.48%
N RIDGEVILLE 1-D 1340 655 48.88%
N RIDGEVILLE 2-A 1168 420 35.96%
N RIDGEVILLE 2-B 1089 539 49.49%
N RIDGEVILLE 2-C 975 478 49.03%
N RIDGEVILLE 2-D 1135 525 46.26%
N RIDGEVILLE 3-A 1342 807 60.13%
N RIDGEVILLE 3-B 1507 781 51.82%
N RIDGEVILLE 3-C 1192 574 48.15%
N RIDGEVILLE 3-D 1341 859 64.06%
N RIDGEVILLE 3-E 1052 566 53.80%
N RIDGEVILLE 4-A 871 405 46.50%
N RIDGEVILLE 4-B 773 393 50.84%
N RIDGEVILLE 4-C 763 461 60.42%
N RIDGEVILLE 4-D 741 435 58.70%
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N RIDGEVILLE 4-E 667 316 47.38%
N RIDGEVILLE 4-F 888 478 53.83%
Total 20719 10524 50.79%
OBERLIN CITY
OBERLIN 1 818 406 49.63%
OBERLIN 2 655 328 50.08%
OBERLIN 3 731 192 26.27%
OBERLIN 4 911 492 54.01%
OBERLIN 5 829 353 42.58%
OBERLIN 6 863 185 21.44%
OBERLIN 7 1473 184 12.49%
OBERLIN 8 1600 205 12.81%
Total 7880 2345 29.76%
SHEFFIELD LAKE CITY
SHEFFIELD LAKE 1-A 1509 558 36.98%
SHEFFIELD LAKE 2-A 1305 607 46.51%
SHEFFIELD LAKE 3-A 1473 574 38.97%
SHEFFIELD LAKE 4-A 1558 628 40.31%
Total 5845 2367 40.50%
VERMILION CITY
VERMILION 1-A 709 336 47.39%
VERMILION 3-A/5-A 1104 485 43.93%
VERMILION 4-A 1268 539 42.51%
VERMILION 5-B 579 338 58.38%
Total 3660 1698 46.39%
VILLAGES TOWNSHIPS
AMHERST TWP #1 980 452 46.12%
AMHERST TWP #2 1051 469 44.62%
AMHERST TWP #3 974 384 39.43%
AMHERST TWP #4 813 389 47.85%
S AMHERST VILL 1006 570 56.66%
BRIGHTON TWP 605 323 53.39%
BROWNHELM TWP 1161 678 58.40%
CAMDEN TWP/KIPTON VILL 1061 628 59.19%
CARLISLE #1 641 312 48.67%
CARLISLE #2 1374 550 40.03%
CARLISLE #3 774 348 44.96%
CARLISLE #4 904 498 55.09%
CARLISLE #5 1358 619 45.58%
COLUMBIA #1 1155 595 51.52%
COLUMBIA #2 1238 653 52.75%
COLUMBIA #3 1311 609 46.45%
COLUMBIA #4 1175 712 60.60%
EATON #1 1260 549 43.57%
EATON #2 1248 530 42.47%
EATON #3 1271 504 39.65%
ELYRIA TWP #1 1041 447 42.94%
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ELYRIA TWP #2 1097 473 43.12%
GRAFTON TWP #1 1015 444 43.74%
GRAFTON TWP #2 948 441 46.52%
GRAFTON VIL #1/#2 765 344 44.97%
GRAFTON VIL #3/#4 932 419 44.96%
HENRIETTA TWP 1212 713 58.83%
HUNTINGTON TWP 888 431 48.54%
LAGRANGE TWP #1 1238 476 38.45%
LAGRANGE TWP #2 1387 660 47.58%
LAGRANGE VIL 1330 539 40.53%
NEW RUSSIA TWP 1306 625 47.86%
PENFIELD TWP 1204 589 48.92%
PITTSFIELD TWP 1054 564 53.51%
ROCHESTER TWP VIL 523 267 51.05%
SHEFFIELD TWP EAST 628 270 42.99%
SHEFFIELD TWP NORTH 697 281 40.32%
SHEFFIELD TWP WEST 863 293 33.95%
SHEFFIELD VIL #1 814 443 54.42%
SHEFFIELD VIL #2 861 423 49.13%
SHEFFIELD VIL #3 952 415 43.59%
WELLINGTON TWP 956 486 50.84%
WELLINGTON VIL NORTH 1349 572 42.40%
WELLINGTON VIL SOUTH 1717 692 40.30%

Village & Township Total 46137 21679 46.99%
County Total 195533 81953 41.91%
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